May Daily Voter History
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Name

DONALD GILBERT ADAMS
ELAINE HOLLAND ADAMS
MICHAEL ANTHONY ALBOR
JAMIE LYNNE ALBOR
ALBERTA ALLRED

JERRY GILMORE ALLRED
KENT DOUGLAS ARRINGTON
CYNTHIA LINDSAY ATKINS
JEANNIE CAROYL BAILEY
GLEN REID BAKER

ANNA JUNE BAKER

MARY EVRIDGE BARKER
DAMERIUS DAVON BARKSDALE
ALETA ELSIE BARLETT
WILLIAM JACOB BARLETT
TAMMY RENEA BARRACK
SHARON KAY BATY

NEDA JO BAUMAN

JON DALE BEASLEY

JIMMY EARL BEASLEY
LAURIE ANN BELLON
DONNA BROOKS BENNETT
DAVID PATRICK BENNETT
PAULA EVANS BILLINGSLEA
GEORGE RAY BILLINGSLEA
JULIA E BLACK

SHARON DURST BLANK
KENNETH WAYNE BLANK
LORENA MORALES BLAYLOCK
TIFFANY LYNNE BOOP
JEANETTE ANN BRADFIELD
BRIAN THOMAS BRADFORD
JANET GAIL BROWN
CYNTHIA ANN BRUNS
RICHARD ELWYN BRUNS

KAREN LISSETTE CALDERON-SCHWEITZER

WILLIAM DEAN CAMPBELL JR
JAMIE LYNN CHRISTOPHER
JANICE JOAN CLEAVINGER
SHELLY IONE CLOPTON
SALLY SANDERS COWAN
ROBERT EARL COWAN
NANCY SULLIVAN DANIEL
MARY BOGGESS DANIEL
ZACHARY DEL DANOS
VICTORIA NICOLE DANOS
WANDA J DAVIS

MOLLY MORAN DEBAULT

State ID

1012274829
1005567429
1043533609
1148440407
1005601372
1005601386
1093188749
1071313033
1005759860
1042811885
1042981519
1013738080
1194722952
1005645669
1005685346
1125308345
1005638918
1005203934
2121106313
1028385833
2135246331
2201407241
2201407225
1066476325
1066611527
1217979749
1220680254
1217124651
1177782207
1152721966
1030684253
1147504387
1169624593
2200221489
2209082622
2178656618
1171069198
1036332505
1116232086
1061516782
1005712208
1005763807
1169427396
1013120158
1041653856
1177121463
1147372774
1125147370
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Name

KEITH LANGE DEBAULT

JIL ROBERSON DILLARD
RETHA NEASE DODSON
FREDERICA MEGGS DREYER
SHARON ELIZABETH DUNCAN
JAMES STEVEN DUNCAN
ELIZABETH LAMBKIN ELLIS
LAVERNE EDWARD ELLIS JR
THOMAS RAYMOND ENGLER
MARY CULL ERWIN

GARY GEORGE FABIAN
CAROL BRANDENBERGER FAULKENBERRY
JOHN WILLIAM FERGUSON
SHANNON ELIZABETH TUTTLE FLEMING
ILINE FAY FLINT
NANCY CAPPS FORESTER
SKYLAR STUART FORRISTER
HAROLD STACY FOSTER
CAROL MORGAN FOSTER
JULIA CLAUDINE FREDERICK
JOHNNY LEE FREDERICK
CHRISTOPHER ERIK FRITZ
JOYCE REAVES GAMBLIN
RELL WELDON GAMBLIN
RICHARD KELLY GILBERT
APRIL CAY GILBERT
RICHARD ALLAN GOERTZ
JANET DARLENE GOETZ
MICHAEL WILLIAM GOETZ
ROBERT J GOODYEAR
NANCY LOU GOODYEAR
SHERRI ZINK GREEN
WORTH SID GREEN
MATTHEW DONALD GREEN
MARCELLA LANG HADELER
DIANNA DALAMAN HANSEN
SARAH PAGE HARRIS
ROGER DALE HARTGROVE
JOHN HENRY HAUSER
CLAUDIA EURTON HAYDON
LISA CAROLE HAYNES
SAMUEL EDWIN HAYNES
JULIE ANN HERRERA
MICHAEL OSORIO HERRERA
LISA LYNN HICKS

ROY ONEIL HOFFMAN
ROBERT BRODY HOOT
MARTHA SUE HOOT

ALVIN DONALD HOPSON JR
ROBERT TODD HUMPHRIES
JOHN LARRY HUSTON
PAMELA EMILY HUSTON
NICOLETTE IMMEL
CHRISTINE MICHELLE INGRAM-APPLEBY
DENNIS JAMES IRELAND
SAMANTHA ELIZABETH IRWIN

State ID

1124889771
1001495608
1017145945
1140111094
1050342790
2161048927
1076193537
1076221104
1015426664
2190206177
1110915188
2148554933
1103896667
2209315078
1005767593
1105127989
1005773418
1005655647
1005655699
1005595723
1007584046
2149309258
2135383249
1009546433
1055673489
1221467519
1009502085
1021268716
1021268650
2187001477
2187001505
1033065541
1033156858
1143880218
1014698123
1025339914
1157136163
1139878431
1005665954
1009449429
1126829744
1126829759
2127349572
2127348894
1005640853
1005767071
1006301959
1006346986
1192146557
1007335038
1217730126
2125265591
1005714351
1203622321
2167218649
2125775460
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160

Name

JOSEPH TAYLOR JOHNSON
KELLY CAYWOOD JOHNSON
KAYLA KRISTIN KATTNER
MARGARET C KAUFMANN
BRUCE EDWARD KESTER
ANNA MARGARET KNOX
PATRICK NELSON KREPPS
PAUL ALLEN LARSON
JOANNE SHWERY LARSON
RICHARD MARTIN LELLE
AMANDA LYNN LEVENS
JULIE DENISE LEVERETT
CLAYTON THOMAS LEVERETT
REGAN JAY LICCIARDELLO
RISE DELL LIND

JASON SCOTT LIPNOS
LORIE ANN LIPNOS

GAYLE MARIE LISTANDER
BETTY HEWGLEY LITTLE
JOHN CHARLES LITTLE
RICKEY MOORE LOWE

BEN WALTER LUTEK
LAURA JANE LUTEK

KAYLA KATHERINE MAGADANCE
KEVIN ALAN MALATEK
KATHLEEN K MAXFIELD
MARK STEVEN MCCOY
JONI MIZE MCCOY

BETH ANN MCDANIEL
JOANN MCDOUGALL
FRANCES LANELL MCKINNEY
KENDALL LEA MCPHERSON
JAMES DAVID MEEH
MARIBETH B MELCHER

MAX DAVID MELCHER
NANCY BYRD MELTON
DORIS ALLENE MESSER
DAVID HOWARD MESSER
KIMBERLY DIANNE MOBLEY
ELIZABETH ANN MOLGREN
ASHLEIGH MARIE MONNIG
BEVERLY ANN MORAN
JOHN PATRICK MORAN
ARTHUR LEIGH MORGAN
DIANA LUISA MORGAN
VANESSA VANCE MORRISON
SHANA MARIE MYCUE
PEGGY CHILDERS NAJAR
LONETTA NIXON

PERRY DAN NIXON

COLLIN MAX OESTREICH
SANDY RENEE OESTREICH
MYRTLE OESTREICH
HORACE HENRY OESTREICH
NANCY LOU OVERTON
TAMMY SUE PARKER

State ID

1056435142
1162575871
2150727507
1173250768
1140670792
2211152229
1023391537
1174391970
1053813264
1136141607
2152031692
1130323402
1130565742
2152031732
1114153350
2185932971
2185932803
1140156596
1005763998
1005764011
1080894169
1199375591
1076452710
1162918050
1015889585
1159675173
1149545121
1141280918
1144711044
1059842521
1005576513
2156570965
1183955575
1067997358
1068396871
1004774690
1058586724
1058366516
1127599515
1099877279
1185966396
1030683761
1030683859
1061372362
1063131077
1101732078
1166567486
1005741815
1005773186
1005773172
2144115427
1005773537
1005764817
1005569269
1023976728
1059798375
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Name

JAMES ROBERT PARKER
JENNY LEIGH PATRICK
TRACY LYNN PAYNE
THERESA MARIE PHILLIPS
FREDERICK VAUGHN PHILLIPS
JANE LEA RABB

DEANN MIMS RANDLE

JESSE CLAYTON RANDLE
CHERYL ANNE RANKIN
JAMES WILLIAM RASH

FRED REYNA

LINDA LEA ROACH

JAMI COWAN ROBINSON
PATRICIA WOOD ROE
WILLIAM GRADY ROE

JERRY LYNN ROGERS
JENNIFER RENEE RUSCHE
GAIL MANGLBERGER SAWYER
JAMES EARNEST SCHILLING
JOSHUA RYAN SCOTT

JUDY SHAVER

DOUG SHAVER

DEBRA DE PUY SHAW
GORDON ALBERT SHAW
CAROLE JEAN SHEELAR
DAVID LAWRENCE SIMEROTH
CHERYL ALICE SMITH

TRACY CEIL SMITH

DAILON SCOTT SMITH
RAMONA AHRLETT SMITH
ANGELA MCPHERSON SMITH
KELLI LEE SORENSON
KATHLEEN MARY STAHL
LARRY ALLAN STAHL
SHANNON ROSE STANPHILL
RELDA ANNE STAPLES
KAREN LEA TEMPLETON
ALTON EARL THEISS

PEGGY DIANE THEISS
CATHRYN JANAN TOW
JARAH SHAYE TRIPLETT
NEVILLE GILBERT TRIPLETT
TINA LEIGH TUMLINSON
STANLEY DOYLE VENABLE
MIKEL RAY VIRDELL
BEVERLY WALKER

BOBBIE NELL KNISELEY WALKER
KIRBY NICOLE WALLACE
SHARON LETSON WEATHERS
MICHAEL WEATHERS

LESLIE DIANE WEINRICH
ELIZABETH FRENCH WESTERFIELD
LEWIS EUGENE WESTERFIELD IV
ELISABELL ABILEZ WILLARS
DENA SUZETTE WILSON
HAILEE SHAY WOOTEN

State ID

1059798323
1019236866
1011157976
1005702201
1005702199
1005774344
1185332426
1185332295
1190901757
1140709265
1172819086
1071837277
1132149828
1019287305
1019140748
1141920849
1023330945
1005740420
1005773795
1150260154
1014143688
1014144328
2200982882
2200982895
1018298568
1036092898
1142804264
1005659252
1005563155
1005626311
1009058658
2185742625
1128061170
1128112143
1142224686
1031460014
1005772583
1005734592
1005768344
2159398560
1010279580
1009021207
1005593407
1177713321
1005563117
1005637644
1197930437
1180881342
1058237749
1058237731
1132937928
1114319373
1046159196
2124991368
1013729856
2220317769



No.
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

Name

DANNY MARK WOOTEN
SHELLY LYNN YELVINGTON
MARY LEE YORK

RUSSELL CLAYTON YORK
GARY RANDALL YOUNG
JOSHUA YOUNT

SHERILYNN PRASATIK ZOCH

State ID

2133150018
1014402839
1004995662
1004995670
2119483830
2168771217
1027434355
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